CT Corporation System 660 East Jefferson Street 800003205818---Tallahassee, FL 32301 *****70.00 *****70.00 850-222-1092 800003205818---04/12/00--01063--002 -4

Corporation(s) Name

******8.75 ******8.75

TIAD-CREF Indudual ? Institutional Services, 2re

()Merger (Profit ()Amendment ()Nonprofit ()Mark ()Dissolution **KForeign** ()Withdrawal ()LLC ()Other ()Annual Report ()Limited Partnership ()Ch. RA ()Reservation ()Reinstatement ()UCC ()Fictitious Name ()CUS ()Photocopies Certified Copy)arts/ameds/mergers () Other-See Above ()Will Wait 🙁 (XXX)Pick-up (XXX)Walk in m Please Return Extra Name Availability: Copies File Stampedm Document Examiner: To: Updater: m Jeffrey Butterfield Verifier: ယ္ဆ Acknowledgement:_____ W.P. Verifier: Thank You!

MR 4/12/00

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATIO BUSINESS IN	N FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STA REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BU	TUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO ISINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.
1. TIAA-CREF Individual & Institutional Service	
(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly in natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at pre	", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or
2. Delaware	13-3586143
2. (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	13-3586143 (FEI number, if applicable)
4. September 4, 1990 5 Perpet	ual English
4. September 4, 1990 5. Perpet (Date of incorporation) (Duratic	on: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
March 19 2000	
6	607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)
7730 Third Avenue, 9th Floor, New York, New	York 10017; Attn: Mark Serlen Fear
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Current mailing address)	N T
8 To engage in lawful acts or activities.	
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or countr	y to be carried out in state of Florida)
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.C	
Name: C T Corporation System	۰.
Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road	-

Plantation	_, Florida, <u>33324</u>
	(Zip code)
10. Registered agent's acceptance:	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of proceed this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent of with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p the obligations of my position as registered agent. C T Corporation System	and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept
Convie Brup	CONNIE BRYAN
(Registered agent's signatu	PECIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY

10:23 AFR 05, 2000

· · -

*#82310 PAGE: 3/4

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	R 05, 2000 #82310 PAGE: 4/4
	TORS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
CRARRAN: _	John H. Biggs, The Work New York 10017
Address:	730 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017
	าสก:
4ddiess	
[rustee XXXXXXXXX	James A. Wolf
	730 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017
	5
[rustee	Charles H. Stam
Shexen _	Charles H. Stamm Stamm 730 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017 State
Address:	
_	
	CERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
President: _	David Shunk
Address:	730 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017
-	Roger Vellekamp
Vice Preside	730 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017
Address:	
	Lisa Snòw, Esq.
Address:	730 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017
Address	
	Richard J. Adamski
reasurer:	730 Third Avenue, New York, New York 10017
_	/30 Inira Avenue, New Iork, New Iork Iori
Treasurer:	
Address:	
Address:	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
Address:	necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

--- .

. . - --

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE

1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TIAA-CREF INDIVIDUAL & INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2000.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVI BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE



2240319 8300

001181620

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 0370130

DATE: 04-10-00